' Agility Pottendorf

Rang

1

Teilnehmer

Pajan Claudia

Heinzel Lara

Maier Evelyn

Pal3ecker Pia

Pajan Claudia

Schratt Leo

Mdosinger Manfred

Benesch Jiirgen

Doppel-A
Hund
Fee/Tinkerbell
Miyu
Yuma

Just Perfect Ylvie

Aura

Leyla

Alice

Aria

Verein

ORV HSV Neusiedl/See

OGV Sportdogs Sommerein

ORV HSV Steirerpfoten - Gleisdorf

OGV Tulin

ORV HSV Neusiedl/See

OGV HSC-Simmering

VBSO Ebreichsdorf-West

VBSO Ebreichsdorf-West

LK2 /L

Lauf / Richter

A-Lauf (Frick Sonja)
A-Lauf (Frick Sonja)
A-Lauf (Frick Sonja)
A-Lauf (Frick Sonja)
A-Lauf (Frick Sonja)
A-Lauf (Frick Sonja)
A-Lauf (Frick Sonja)
A-Lauf (Frick Sonja)
A-Lauf (Frick Sonja)
A-Lauf (Frick Sonja)
A-Lauf (Frick Sonja)
A-Lauf (Frick Sonja)
A-Lauf (Frick Sonja)
A-Lauf (Frick Sonja)
A-Lauf (Frick Sonja)

A-Lauf (Frick Sonja)

dognow

Rang Punkte

1

3

2

4

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

N.A.

N.A.

25

17

22

15

0

23

0

20

19

0

15

Gesamt

42

37

23

20

19

15

12



